Ordering guide       Example: 2SAVC2CF40-PMW-1/2-EB-LPT835
Width Family
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type Shielding Voltage Options
2 SAVC 2     –    –     –
2 2' SAVC Arioso
surface
perf
2 CF40 40WTT5
(24")
CF50 50WTT5
(24")
CF55 55WTT5
(24")
PMW Perforated
metal w/
white
overlay
SPMW 2-piece
perforated
metal
with white
overlay
120
277
347
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10I CF40 electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EBSD T8 electronic step dimming ballast, .88 ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage) control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
GLR Fusing, fast blow
LPT830 Installed lamps, 80+ CRI, 3000K
LPT835 Installed lamps, 80+ CRI, 3500K
LPT841 Installed lamps, 80+ CRI, 4100K
The Day-Brite / CFI Arioso surface perf incorporates all the features and
benefits of the standard Arioso into a surface luminaire. Whether surface
mounting is due to construction constraints or a desire to create style and
intimacy, this luminaire offers the ideal solution for ceiling mounting.
Arioso surface continues the look and performance of the Arioso family
in a slim low profile beautifully contoured model.
SPMW shielding
PMW shielding
Arioso surface perf 2x2
TT5